
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Website: www.bvec.ac.in 

GOVT. OF ASSAM 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

KARIMGANJ, ASSAM 
NIRALA-788701 

ORDER 

It is hereby notified for information to all the newly admitted students of B.Tech 
first semester courses for the session 2023-24 that the orientation cum Induction Programme 
2023 will be observed from tomorrow (13th September to 19h September) at this institute. 
The programme will start from 10.30AM at the institute workshop. 

3. Institute Notice Board. 

Email ID: principal @bvec.ac.in 

So, all the students, faculties, staffs, are asked to attend the same. 

Memo No.BVEC/GEN-20/23/487 A -A8{c, Copy to: 

Principal, 
Barak Valley Engineering College 

Nirala, Karimganj 
-Pated. B25 
Barak Valley Engineering College Nirala, Karimganj 1. Circulation amongst the staffs & students, for information and necessary action. 2. Institute website. 

Principal, 
Barak Valley Engincering College 

Nirala, Karimganj 
Prnc1pal 

Barak Valey Engineering College Nirala, Karimganj 



SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

SI. 
No - 1 

2 

3 

ITENARY OF STUDENT INDUCTION PROGRAM 2023 
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, NIRALA 

VENUE: WORKSHOP 
Day 1 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 

Date 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 
Wednesday 13.09.2023 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 

Day 2 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Faculties & In 
Charges of BVEC, 

Karimganj 
Packet Lunch 

General Conduct in 

College Premises & 
Hostels 

Wednesday 13.09.2023 Introduction Session 
of Students 

Interaction Session 
between Teachers & 

Date 

Program 

14.09.2023 

Welcome Address 

Lighting of Lamp 

Welcome Address 
by Induction In 

charge 
Keynote Address 

Introduction of 

Students 

Program 

Exam Related 
Information 

14.09.2023 Academic Rules and 
Regulation & 

NC/DC 

Thursday 14.09.2023 Departmental Visit 

Thursday 14.09.2023 QUIZ Competition 

Speaker Details 

Mr. Nabarun 

Chakraborty 
Dr. Diganta 
Goswami, 

Principal BVEC 
Dr. Biplab Singha 

Dr. Diganta 
Goswami, 

Principal BVEC 
Mr. Nabarun 
Chakraborty 

Mr. H. A.R 
Ghalib 

Speaker/Co 
ordinator Details 
Mr. Saharul Alom 

Barlaskar 
Mr. Saifuddin 

Ahmed 

HOD and 
Departmental 

Faculty 
Dr. Tuhin 

Deshmukhya 

Start 
Time 

10:30am 

10:40am 

10:45am 

11:00am 

11:45am 

12:15pm 
1:00pm 

1:30pm 

2:15pm 

Start 
Time 

10:30am 

11:00am 

11:30am 

1:30pm 

End Time 

10:40am 

10:45amn 

11:00am 

11:45am 

12:15pm 

1:00pm 
1:30pm 

2:15pm 

3:00pm 

End Time 

11:00am 

11:30am 

12:30pm 

2:30pm 



SI. 
No - 1 

3 

SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

SI. 
No 

1 

-2 

3 

SI. 
No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

Day 3 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Day 4 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Day 5 

Monday 
Monday 

Monday 

Day 6 

Tuesday 

Saturday 16.09.2023 

Tuesday 

Date 

15.09.2023 

Tuesday 

15.09.2023 

15.09.2023 Stress Management 

Date 

16.09.2023 

Date 

18.09.2023 
18.09.2023 

18.09.2023 

Date 

Progranm 

Tuesday 19.09.2023 

Importance of 
Health & Mind 

16.09.2023| Importance of Value 
Education 

19.09.2023 

in Life 

Literary Activity 
(Poetry, Story. 

Essay) 

Program 

Holistic 
Development and 

Organizational 
Ethics 

SPORTS (Carrom, 
Badminton, Chess & 

Cricket) 

Program 

Career after B.Tech 
Research & 

Development 
Cultural Activity 
(Dance, Singing, 
Recitation etc.) 

19.09.2023| Entrepreneurship & 
Skill Development 

19.09.2023 Life Skills & Coping 
Mechanism 

Vote of Thanks 

Program 

Introduction with 
Student Union 

Lunch Timings from Day 2-6: 1:00pm-2:00pm 

SpeakerICo 
ordinator Details 
Dr. Abhinaba Paul 

Dr. Tuhin 
Deshmukhya 

Dr. Biplab Singha 
& Miss Ananya 

Chakraborty 

Speaker/Co 
ordinator Details 

Dr. Ruhul Amin 
Reza 

Miss. Ayesha 
Maryam 

Mazarbhuiya 
Mr. Nabarun 

Chakraborty 

Speaker/Co 
ordinator Details 

Mr. Gautam Nath 
Dr. Joydeep Das 

All faculties 

Speaker/Co 
ordinator Details 

Mr. Nabarun 
Chakraborty 
Miss Ananya 
Chakraborty 
Miss Ananya 
Chakraborty 

Start 

Time 
10:30am 

11:00anm 

11:30amn 

Start 
Time 

10:30am 

11:00am 

11:30am 

Start 
Time 

10:30am 
11:00am 

11:30am 

Start 
Time 

10:30am 

11:00am 

11:30am 

End Time 

11:00am 

11:30am 

2:30pm 

End Time 

11:00am 

11:30am 

4:30pm 

End Time 

11:00am 
11:30am 

4:30pm 

End Time 

11:00am 

11:30am 

11:45am 


