

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

KARIMGANJ, ASSAM NIRALA-788701

Website: www.bvec.ac.in

Email ID: principal@bvec.ac.in

ORDER

It is hereby notified for information to all the newly admitted students of B.Tech first semester courses for the session 2023-24 that the orientation cum Induction Programme 2023 will be observed from tomorrow (13th September to 19th September) at this institute. The programme will start from 10.30AM at the institute workshop.

So, all the students, faculties, staffs, are asked to attend the same.

Principal.

Barak Valley Engineering College

Nirala, Karimgani

Memo No.BVEC/GEN-20/23/487A - 48₹C. Copy to:-

Dated.12.09.2023

Barak Valley Engineering College Nirala, Karimganj

- 1. Circulation amongst the staffs & students, for information and necessary action. 2. Institute website.
- 3. Institute Notice Board.

Principal,

Barak Valley Engineering College

Nirala, Karimganj Principal

Barak Valley Engineering College Nirala, Karimganj



ITENARY OF STUDENT INDUCTION PROGRAM 2023 BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, NIRALA

VENUE: WORKSHOP

SI.	Day 1	Date	Program	Speaker Details	Start	End Time
No	Day		1108.4111		Time	
1	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Welcome Address	Mr. Nabarun	10:30am	10:40am
1	Wednesday			Chakraborty		
2	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Lighting of Lamp	Dr. Diganta	10:40am	10:45am
2				Goswami,		
				Principal BVEC		11.00
3	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Welcome Address	Dr. Biplab Singha	10:45am	11:00am
			by Induction In			
			charge		11.00	11:45am
4	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Keynote Address	Dr. Diganta	11:00am	11.43aiii
				Goswami,		
				Principal BVEC	11:45am	12:15pm
5	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Introduction of	Mr. Nabarun	11:45am	12.15pm
			Faculties & In	Chakraborty		
			Charges of BVEC,		1	
			Karimganj		12:15pm	1:00pm
6	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Packet Lunch	M II A D	1:00pm	1:30pm
7	Wednesday	13.09.2023	General Conduct in	Mr. H. A. R Ghalib	1.00pm	1100
			College Premises &	Gliano		
			Hostels		1:30pm	2:15pm
8	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Introduction Session		1.50p.	1
			of Students		2:15pm	3:00pm
9	Wednesday	13.09.2023	Interaction Session		2.75 p.m	1
			between Teachers &			
			Students			

SI.	Day 2	Date	Program	Speaker/Co- ordinator Details	Start Time	End Time
No 1	Thursday	14.09.2023	Exam Related Information	Mr. Saharul Alom Barlaskar	10:30am	11:00am
2	Thursday	14.09.2023	Academic Rules and Regulation & NC/DC	Mr. Saifuddin Ahmed	11:00am	11:30am
3	Thursday	14.09.2023	Departmental Visit	HOD and Departmental Faculty	11:30am	12:30pm
4	Thursday	14.09.2023	QUIZ Competition	Dr. Tuhin Deshmukhya	1:30pm	2:30pm

SI. No	Day 3	Date	Program	Speaker/Co- ordinator Details	Start Time	End Time
1	Friday	15.09.2023	Importance of Health & Mind	Dr. Abhinaba Paul	10:30am	11:00am
2	Friday	15.09.2023	Stress Management in Life	Dr. Tuhin Deshmukhya	11:00am	11:30am
3	Friday	15.09.2023	Literary Activity (Poetry, Story, Essay)	Dr. Biplab Singha & Miss Ananya Chakraborty	11:30am	2:30pm

Sl. No	Day 4	Date	Program	Speaker/Co- ordinator Details	Start Time	End Time
1	Saturday	16.09.2023	Holistic Development and Organizational Ethics	Dr. Ruhul Amin Reza	10:30am	11:00am
2	Saturday	16.09.2023	Importance of Value Education	Miss. Ayesha Maryam Mazarbhuiya	11:00am	11:30am
3	Saturday	16.09.2023	SPORTS (Carrom, Badminton, Chess & Cricket)	Mr. Nabarun Chakraborty	11:30am	4:30pm

Sl.	Day 5	Date	Program	Speaker/Co-	Start	End Time
No				ordinator Details	Time	
1	Monday	18.09.2023	Career after B.Tech	Mr. Gautam Nath	10:30am	11:00am
2	Monday	18.09.2023	Research &	Dr. Joydeep Das	11:00am	11:30am
			Development			
3	Monday	18.09.2023	Cultural Activity	All faculties	11:30am	4:30pm
			(Dance, Singing,			
			Recitation etc.)			

SI. No	Day 6	Date	Program	Speaker/Co- ordinator Details	Start Time	End Time
1	Tuesday	19.09.2023	Entrepreneurship & Skill Development	Mr. Nabarun Chakraborty	10:30am	11:00am
2	Tuesday	19.09.2023	Life Skills & Coping Mechanism	Chakraborty	11:00am	11:30am
3	Tuesday	19.09.2023	Vote of Thanks	Miss Ananya Chakraborty	11:30am	11:45am
4	Tuesday	19.09.2023	Introduction with Student Union			